
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  PM (CLM  5f 7500)  on  November 12, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Miss Ella Mae ‐ wire to wire                                       3    $2.60   $2.40   $2.10   
3  Staracrossthewater ‐ chased4w,held place                           6            $10.00  $4.20   
1  Salty Nugget ‐ checked st,3w‐turn                                  1                    $2.10   
6  Spirits Fancy ‐ 4w‐pace,held sway                                  5
                                                                          Ex: $12.10  Tri: $23.70

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  PM (MDN  1m 5500)  on  November 12, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
7  Shotgun Bandit ‐ 4w‐turn, evenly                                   3    $6.00   $2.60   $2.10   
2  Romeo Sunrise ‐ 6w‐turn,steady bid                                 7            $2.20   $2.10   
3  Live Piece ‐ roused 3‐4w, even late                                2                    $2.10   
6  Royal Patriot ‐ off rail, no factor                                6
                                                                          Ex: $6.80  Tri: $13.80

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  PM (CLM  5f 5400)  on  November 12, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
10  Crowded Way ‐ dropped back 5/16                                   8    $7.80   $3.80   $3.60   
8  Blingin ‐ rallied,gave way                                         5            $4.20   $2.80   
3  Splendor Hope ‐ 3w‐turn, no factor                                 10                   $6.80   
6  Peaceful Presence ‐ pressed inside,weakend                         1
                                                                          Ex: $19.30  Tri: $223.80

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 7 at  PM (CLM  5½f 6000)  on  November 12, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
3  Party for One ‐ bid1/4, vied, best                                 5    $5.40   $3.00   $2.20   
6  Crimson Warlock ‐ bid1/4,clr3/16,caught                            6            $4.00   $2.60   
5  Mike Man's Bro ‐ saved ground,no avail                             3                    $2.40   
4  Straight Bourbon ‐ 5w‐turn,angeld out3/16                          2
                                                                          Ex: $8.10  Tri: $28.10

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 8 at  PM (STK  1m 7000)  on  November 12, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  Atypique ‐ 3w‐turn, no late gain                                   7    $5.60   $4.00   $2.80   
2  Uncle Kimo ‐ 6w2ndturn,up late                                     1            $10.60  $5.40   
4  Mr. Jay D ‐ rated,drifed late,held                                 2                    $2.40   
7  Awesome Return ‐ bid1/4,vied,grudgingly                            3
                                                                          Ex: $34.50  Tri: $98.40

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 9 at  PM (CLM  5f 7500)  on  November 12, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
6  De Six ‐ 5w‐turn, lagged                                           3    $2.40   $2.10   $2.10   
1  Watchmysixthirteen ‐ bump st,hard to handle                        1            $2.40   $2.20   
3  Mario Karty ‐ 4w‐turn,steady bid                                   5                    $2.80   
5  Tiz a Grindstone ‐ 4w‐turn,angled out1/4                           2
                                                                          Ex: $2.70  Tri: $7.40

 
 PM on November 12, 2018
 
 Race: 4  5f   Clm 8000n2l                                                Race: 7  5½f   Clm 2500  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐3‐1‐6       2‐1‐3‐6       6‐1‐2‐3       1‐3‐5‐2                        3‐6‐5‐4       3‐5‐4‐6       7‐4‐1‐2       3‐4‐6‐7
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 3 Staracrossthewater     9‐5    Diaz‐Lopez F      Imp                    5 Mike Man's Bro         5‐2    Zunino J L        
 1 Salty Nugget           2‐1    Henry, Jr. P                             6 Crimson Warlock        3‐1    Burney R          
*2 Miss Ella Mae          3‐1    Burney R          Imp                   *3 Party for One          3‐1    Henry, Jr. P      Imp 
 6 Spirits Fancy          4‐1    Gonzalez L F      Imp                    4 Straight Bourbon       9‐2    Camacho‐Flores L  Imp 
 5 Foolstone              10‐1   Gutierrez‐Sosa E                         2 Dee's Luck             5‐1    Deonauth K P      
 4 Seismic Belle          20‐1   Anaya A V                                1 Sir Gawain             10‐1   Gutierrez‐Sosa E  
                                                                          7 Perfect Night          15‐1   Gonzalez L F      

 Race: 5  1m   Md 5000                                                    Race: 8  1m   Stk 7000s  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 7‐2‐3‐6       7‐3‐2‐6       4‐5‐1‐2       2‐1‐6‐5                        6‐2‐4‐7       6‐4‐7‐2       7‐2‐1‐4       1‐2‐7‐8
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 3 Live Piece             2‐1    Lopez L C         4X4 Imp               *6 Atypique               5‐2    Burney R          
*7 Shotgun Bandit         5‐2    Zunino J L        4X4                    2 Uncle Kimo             3‐1    Lopez L C         Imp 
 2 Romeo Sunrise          4‐1    Anaya A V         Imp                    7 Awesome Return         4‐1    Zunino J L        Imp 
 6 Royal Patriot          6‐1    Henry, Jr. P      Imp                    5 Thunder                6‐1    Matias J          Imp 
 1 Kalamaity Gem          8‐1    Burney R                                 4 Mr. Jay D              8‐1    Henry, Jr. P      Imp 
 4 Quake N Grind          10‐1   Deonauth K P                             8 Chu and I              10‐1   Anaya A V         
 5 E Z Company E          15‐1   Gonzalez L F                             1 Dynamic Scoring        10‐1   Whitaker J        
                                                                          3 Borg                   12‐1   Camacho‐Flores L  

 Race: 6  5f   Clm 2500n2l                                                Race: 9  5f   Clm 8000n2l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 10‐8‐3‐6      10‐3‐6‐5      9‐10‐3‐7      9‐6‐4‐1                        6‐1‐3‐5       6‐3‐2‐1       5‐7‐4‐6       6‐4‐3‐2
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 8 Blingin                3‐1    Henry, Jr. P                             3 Mario Karty            7‐5    Zunino J L        
 6 Peaceful Presence      7‐2    Zunino J L                               1 Watchmysixthirteen     3‐1    Camacho‐Flores L  
 5 Curlew Slew            4‐1    Camacho‐Flores L                         5 Tiz a Grindstone       5‐1    Burney R          
 2 Wemissstacy            6‐1    Anaya A V                                2 Fifty Caliber          6‐1    Anaya A V         Imp 
 1 Come Find Me           8‐1    Estrada J C       Imp                   *6 De Six                 8‐1    Lopez L C         
 9 Simone Bleu            8‐1    Martin D A        4X4                    7 Gibb's Bullion         10‐1   Anaya A V         
*10 Crowded Way           10‐1   Burney R                                 4 Edie Wiggins           12‐1   Gonzalez L F      
 4 Mariana Grace          15‐1   Matias J          
 3 Splendor Hope          20‐1   Lopez L C         
 7 Little Bitty Cher      20‐1   Gonzalez L F      


